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High load-carrying capacity

Longer tire life and puncture resistance

Improves tread wear during trailer application

Strong Nylon Carcass:

Special Tread Compound:

Specially-designed Semi Lug Pattern:

BOSS TR 20 - [TT] Tractor
Trailer

Size
 

ALT
Size LI/SI Ply/* Type

Tread
Depth

(32 nds)

Preferred
Rim

Wt
(lbs)

OD
inches

SW
inches

RC
inches

SLR
inches

Max
Load
(lbs)

Psi
Max
Speed
(mph)

9.00-16

9.00-16

-

-

137 A6

138 A6

16

18

TT

TT

28

28

6.50H

6.50H

72

75

36

36

10

10

107

107

16

16

5070

5200

105

110

19

19

NEW PATTERN


