





Specially-designed Semi Lug Pattern:

Improves tread wear during trailer application

Strong Nylon Carcass:

High load-carrying capacity

Special Tread Compound:

Longer tire life and puncture resistance



											W		(0)	N/1		
	Size	ALT Size	LI/SI	Ply/*	Type	Tread Depth (32 nds)	Preferred Rim	Wt (lbs)	OD inches	SW inches	RC inches	SLR inches	Max Load (Ibs)	Psi	Max Speed (mph)	
	9.00-16	-	137 A6	16	TT	28	6.50H	72	36	10	107	16	5070	105	19	
	9.00-16	-	138 A6	18	TT	28	6.50H	75	36	10	107	16	5200	110	19	